Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play
Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Division :
Name

Mike MacDonald
Shane Mackenzie
Steven J Bassindale
Brian Hunter

R Allan L Cameron
David Munro (v)
Mark A. Grant (v)
Andrew Brown
Gary Moore

Forbes Méellis

Derek Gruber

John Jack

Johnston C Bellshaw
LewisReid

Ben Patience
Aligtair Tait
James A Thow
Alistair Terris (v)
Graeme Anderson (V)
Colin Fraser

Richard Fraser (v)
Chris Skelton

Sandy Anderson (V)
Robert J Mackay
James Fraser
Stephen J Houston (v)
Derick Newbigging
Norman O'May

John Lackie

Barrie Syms (v)
Andrew Allan (v)

G M Cameron
George G Paterson
K Munro (v)

Duncan McGrouther (v)

lan Lewis

G. Bruce Moar (v)
JD Hart (v)

Gerry Flynn (v)

1 (11 and below)

18-10-2015
Gross Hcp

66 - Oc
73 - 6C =
74 - 6C =
76 - 8c =
67 - -1lc =
80 - 1lc =
74 - 5c =
73 - 4c =
74 - 5c =
7% -  6Cc =
8l - 1lc =
8l - 1lc =
77 - Tc =
73 - 2c =
8l - 10c =
80 - 9c =
82 - 1llc =
80 - 9c =
7% - 3¢ =
83 - 1lc =
8l - 9c =
82 - 10c =
79 - 6C =
76 - 3c =
80 - 6¢c =
82 - Tc =
83 - 8c =
83 - 8c =
86 - 1lc =
84 - 8c =
83 - Tc=
87 - 1llc =
78 - 2c =
8 - 9c =
82 - b5c =
88 - 1lc =
86 - 7c =
88 - 8c =
90 - O9c =

Nett
Score

66
67
68
68
68+
69 @
69
69
69
69
70
0@
70
71
71
71
71
1@
72
72
72
72
73
73
4@
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
79
80
81

Visitor CSS: 70 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

18-HOLE STROKE PLAY OPEN

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

-0.3  Lowest Gross
58
55  After count-Back
7.8  After Count-Back
-1.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
3.6 After Count-Back
5.2 After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
10.5  After count-Back
7.2 After Count-Back
1.6  After Count-Back
10.1  After Count-Back
8.6 Ater Count-Back
10.6  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
11.5  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
10.4  After Count-Back
AWAY  After Count-Back
3.3 Aiter Count-Back
6.1
AWAY
85
7.9
10.8
AWAY
AWAY
10.9
18
AWAY
AWAY
114
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

19 October 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
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A SINCLAIR (v)
Alisdair O'May (v)
Dougie Langlands (v)
Donald MacPherson
Paul Moodie

Jared Simpson (V)
Alan Cowie (V)

Mr Graham Walker (v)
Gordon MacDonald (v)

Q0 -
93 - 1lc =
93 - 10c =
9% -
N/R - 1lc =
N/R -
N/R -
N/R -
N/R -

9c =

8c =

8c =
8c =
6c =
4c =

81
82
83
88
N/R
N/R@
N/R
N/R
N/R

AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
8.3
11.2
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

19 October 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
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Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club
Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play

Course:

Division : 2 (12 and

Name

Brian Catto

John Fyfe

Andy Gray

Peter Rawlinson
Jamie Sinclair (v)
Michael MacRae (v)
DT Grant (v)

K Dinwoodie (v)
David Douglas
Graham P Watson
Ryan Day

Duncan Bridger
Calum Brindle
Paul MacDonald
Cameron Ross (V)
Kevin Ross
Michael Evans
Davie Cameron (v)
Steve Bull (v)
Simon Hasson
David Nicol (v)
Mark Farquhar
Rory MacL.eman
K Munro (v)

Andy Branley (v)
Maurice M Brown
Andy Lindley (v)
lan Morrison
Harry Brese
Willie Chisholm (v)
George Knapp (V)
Malcolm O'May (V)
R JHart (v)

James Fleming

D GILLILAND (v)
Morris MacMillan
John E Gill

Scott Strachan

Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15

Visitor CSS: 70 Home CSS: 69
Course Par : 71

18-HOLE STROKE PLAY OPEN

18-10-2015
above)

Gross Hcp
76 - 14c
80 - 18c
79 - 13c =
8l - 1l4c =
80 - 13c =
86 - 17c =
8l - 12c =
83 - 13c =
85 - 15c =
85 - 15c =
89 - 19c =
83 - 12c =
87 - 15c =
94 - 22c =
91 - 19c =
84 - 12c =
86 - 14c =
8 - 13c =
87 - 1l4c =
89 - 15c =
9% - 22c =
95 - 20c =
87 - 12c =
92 - 17c =
88 - 12c =
97 - 20c =
9% - 19c =
92 - 14c =
92 - 14c =
99 - 20c =
94 - 14c =

101 - 20c =
95 - 13c =
9% - 14c =
99 - 16¢c =
98 - 13c =
99 - 12c =

N/R - 28c

Nett
Score

= 62+

= 62+
66*
67*
67
69
69
70
70
70
70
71
72
72
72
72
72
72
3@
4@
74
o
75
75
76
77
77
78
78
79
80
81
82
82
83
85
87
= N/R

New
Ex.Hcp Comments

12.2

Lowest Gross
After Count-Back

15.6
124
13.3
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
145
14.8
19.2
12.3
15.0
217
AWAY
AWAY
141
AWAY
AWAY
14.6
AWAY
20.3
122
AWAY
AWAY
19.7
AWAY
141
141
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
141
AWAY
12.7
11.8
2717

After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back
After Count-Back

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

19 October 2015

¢ = Competition Hep
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Jamie Black

Gary Salmond (v)
Steve Farr (v)

N Gillies (v)

Sandy MacKenzie
Donnie M MacLeod

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

25¢c =
24c =
1l7c =
15c =
13c =
13c =

N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R
N/R

24.9
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY

127
AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, § = Exceptional Score Reduction

19 October 2015

¢ = Competition Hep

Published at : www.howdidido.co.uk/fortr ose-and-r osemar kie-golf-club

CLUB2000 (v18)

Division No.

2

Page 2 of 2



