Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 70 Home CSS: 69

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

18-HOLE STROKE PLAY OPEN

18-10-2015

Division: 1 (11 and below)

Division: 1 (11 and below)			Nett	New	
Name	Gross	Нср	Score	Ех. Нер	Comments
Mike MacDonald	66 -	0c =	66	-0.3	Lowest Gross
Shane Mackenzie	73 -	6c =	67	5.8	
Steven J Bassindale	74 -	6c =	68	5.5	After Count-Back
Brian Hunter	76 -	8c =	68	7.8	After Count-Back
R Allan L Cameron	67 -	-1c =	68*	-1.6	After Count-Back
David Munro (v)	80 -	11c =	69 @	AWAY	After Count-Back
Mark A. Grant (v)	74 -	5c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
Andrew Brown	73 -	4c =	69	3.6	After Count-Back
Gary Moore	74 -	5c =	69	5.2	After Count-Back
Forbes Mellis	75 -	6c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
Derek Gruber	81 -	11c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
John Jack	81 -	11c =	70 @	10.5	After Count-Back
Johnston C Bellshaw	77 -	7c =	70	7.2	After Count-Back
Lewis Reid	73 -	2c =	71	1.6	After Count-Back
Ben Patience	81 -	10c =	71	10.1	After Count-Back
Alistair Tait	80 -	9c =	71	8.6	After Count-Back
James A Thow	82 -	11c =	71	10.6	After Count-Back
Alistair Terris (v)	80 -	9c =	71 @	AWAY	After Count-Back
Graeme Anderson (v)	75 -	3c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Colin Fraser	83 -	11c =	72	11.5	After Count-Back
Richard Fraser (v)	81 -	9c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Chris Skelton	82 -	10c =	72	10.4	After Count-Back
Sandy Anderson (v)	79 -	6c =	73	AWAY	After Count-Back
Robert J Mackay	76 -	3c =	73	3.3	After Count-Back
James Fraser	80 -	6c =	74 @	6.1	
Stephen J Houston (v)	82 -	7c =	75	AWAY	
Derick Newbigging	83 -	8c =	75	8.5	
Norman O'May	83 -	8c =	75	7.9	
John Lackie	86 -	11c =	75	10.8	
Barrie Syms (v)	84 -	8c =	76	AWAY	
Andrew Allan (v)	83 -	7c =	76	AWAY	
G M Cameron	87 -	11c =	76	10.9	
George G Paterson	78 -	2c =	76	1.8	
K Munro (v)	86 -	9c =	77	AWAY	
Duncan McGrouther (v)	82 -	5c =	77	AWAY	
Ian Lewis	88 -	11c =	77	11.4	
G. Bruce Moar (v)	86 -	7c =	79	AWAY	
J D Hart (v)	88 -	8c =	80	AWAY	
Gerry Flynn (v)	90 -	9c =	81	AWAY	
* - Dlaying Handigan Dagraga @	- Stablaford	A dineted L	on 8 – Evos	ntional Capra I	Daduation

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

A SINCLAIR (v)	90 -	9c =	81	AWAY
Alisdair O'May (v)	93 -	11c =	82	AWAY
Dougie Langlands (v)	93 -	10c =	83	AWAY
Donald MacPherson	96 -	8c =	88	8.3
Paul Moodie	N/R -	11c =	N/R	11.2
Jared Simpson (v)	N/R -	8c =	N/R @	AWAY
Alan Cowie (v)	N/R -	8c =	N/R	AWAY
Mr Graham Walker (v)	N/R -	6c =	N/R	AWAY
Gordon MacDonald (v)	N/R -	4c =	N/R	AWAY

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Fortrose & Rosemarkie Golf Club

Competition Result

Type: Stroke-Play Visitor CSS: 70 Home CSS: 69

Course: Fortrose & Rosemarkie White 15 Course Par: 71

18-HOLE STROKE PLAY OPEN

18-10-2015

D	•	(1 A	•	
Division:	' ') (17 ar	าน อ	bove)
DIVISIUM .		14 aı	IU 4	

Division: 2 (12 and above)			No.44	Nove	
Name	Gross	Цор	Nett Score	New Ex. Hcp	Comments
Name	GLUSS	Нср	Score	Ex. Hep	Comments
Brian Catto	76 -	14c =	62*	12.2	Lowest Gross After Count-Back
John Fyfe	80 -	18c =	62*	15.6	After Count-Back
Andy Gray	79 -	13c =	66*	12.4	
Peter Rawlinson	81 -	14c =	67*	13.3	After Count-Back
Jamie Sinclair (v)	80 -	13c =	67	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael MacRae (v)	86 -	17c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
DT Grant (v)	81 -	12c =	69	AWAY	After Count-Back
K Dinwoodie (v)	83 -	13c =	70	AWAY	After Count-Back
David Douglas	85 -	15c =	70	14.5	After Count-Back
Graham P Watson	85 -	15c =	70	14.8	After Count-Back
Ryan Day	89 -	19c =	70	19.2	After Count-Back
Duncan Bridger	83 -	12c =	71	12.3	
Calum Brindle	87 -	15c =	72	15.0	After Count-Back
Paul MacDonald	94 -	22c =	72	21.7	After Count-Back
Cameron Ross (v)	91 -	19c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Kevin Ross	84 -	12c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Michael Evans	86 -	14c =	72	14.1	After Count-Back
Davie Cameron (v)	85 -	13c =	72	AWAY	After Count-Back
Steve Bull (v)	87 -	14c =	73 @	AWAY	
Simon Hasson	89 -	15c =	74 @	14.6	
David Nicol (v)	96 -	$22\mathbf{c} =$	74	AWAY	
Mark Farquhar	95 -	20c =	75 @	20.3	
Rory MacLeman	87 -	12c =	75	12.2	
K Munro (v)	92 -	17c =	75	AWAY	
Andy Branley (v)	88 -	12c =	76	AWAY	
Maurice M Brown	97 -	20c =	77	19.7	
Andy Lindley (v)	96 -	19c =	77	AWAY	
Ian Morrison	92 -	14c =	78	14.1	
Harry Brese	92 -	14c =	78	14.1	
Willie Chisholm (v)	99 -		79	AWAY	
George Knapp (v)	94 -		80	AWAY	
Malcolm O'May (v)	101 -		81	AWAY	
R J Hart (v)	95 -		82	AWAY	
James Fleming	96 -		82	14.1	
D GILLILAND (v)	99 -		83	AWAY	
Morris MacMillan	98 -		85	12.7	
John E Gill	99 -		87	11.8	
Scott Strachan	N/R -		N/R	27.7	
STOW SHADIMII	11/11		11/1E	21.1	

^{* =} Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

 $Published\ at: www.how did ido.co.uk/for trose-and-rose markie-golf-club$

Jamie Black	N/R -	25 c =	N/R	24.9
Gary Salmond (v)	N/R -	24c =	N/R	AWAY
Steve Farr (v)	N/R -	17c =	N/R	AWAY
N Gillies (v)	N/R -	15c =	N/R	AWAY
Sandy MacKenzie	N/R -	13c =	N/R	12.7
Donnie M MacLeod	N/R -	13c =	N/R	AWAY

* = Playing Handicap Decrease, @ = Stableford Adjusted Hcp, \S = Exceptional Score Reduction c = Competition Hcp

Published at: www.howdidido.co.uk/fortrose-and-rosemarkie-golf-club